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Dresden Comeniusplatz-Dresden Leutewitz
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[ 12 Dresden Comeniusplatz-Dresden Leutewitz J

MONTAG - FREITAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS 5} 5] 5}
Dresden Fetscherplatz (6 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42| 1.12
Dresden Fetscherplatz (3 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.43| 23.13| 23.43| 0.13| 0.43| 1.13
Dresden Krhs. St. Joseph-Stift 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19| 22.44| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14| 0.44| 1.14
Dresden StraBburger Platz 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.46| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 0.46| |
Dresden StraBburger Platz | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 116
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.22| 22.47| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17| 0.47
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49
Dresden Prager StraBe 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51
Dresden Postplatz (4) 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.28| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53
Dresden Schwimmhalle Freiberger Platz 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.30| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 20.01] 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.31| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55
Dresden RosenstraBe 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.33| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56
Dresden Oederaner StraBe 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19| 22.34| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.36| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 0.59 1.21| 1.51] 2.21] 2.51| 3.21| 3.51
Dresden BiinaustraBe 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.22| 22.37| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.00 1.22| 1.52| 2.22| 252| 3.22| 3.52
Dresden Conertplatz 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.39| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.02 1.24| 1.54| 2.24| 2.54| 3.24| 3.54
Dresden Pennricher StraBe 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.25| 22.40| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03 1.25| 1.55| 2.25| 2.55| 3.25| 3.55
Dresden Birkenhainer StraBe 20.11]| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.41| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04 1.26| 1.56| 2.26| 2.56| 3.26| 3.56
Dresden Altcotta 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.28| 22.43| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36| 1.06 1.28| 1.58| 2.28| 2.58| 3.28| 3.58
Dresden Ockerwitzer StraBe 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.29| 22.44| 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37| 1.07 1.29] 1.59| 2.29| 2.59| 3.29| 3.59
Dresden Cossebauder Str. 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.30| 22.45| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38| 1.08 1.30| 2.00| 2.30| 3.00| 3.30| 4.00
Dresden Gottfried-Keller-Str. (2) 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.31| 22.46| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39| 1.09 1.31] 2.01| 2.31] 3.01| 3.31| 4.01
Dresden Leutewitz 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.32| 22.47| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.40| 1.10 1.32| 2.02| 2.32| 3.02| 3.32| 4.02
Dresden Leutewitz 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.33| 22.48| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11]| 0.41| 1.11 1.33| 2.03| 2.33| 3.03| 3.33| 4.03
Dresden Georg-Arnhold-Bad 117
Dresden Lennéplatz 1.19
Dresden Zoo 1.20
Dresden Querallee 1.21
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen 1.22
Dresden Wasaplatz 1.24
Dresden Mockritzer StraBe 1.25
Dresden Hugo-Birkner-StraBe 1.26
Dresden CécilienstraBe 1.27
Dresden Eugen-Bracht-StraBe 1.28
Dresden Otto-Dix-Ring 1.29
Dresden WieckestraBe 1.30
Dresden LohrmannstraBe 1.31
Dresden HuilBestraBe 1.32
Dresden Altreick 1.33
Dresden Trattendorfer StraBe 1.34
SAMSTAG
Dresden Comeniusplatz 8.19 8.49| 9.04| 9.19| 9.34| 949| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49
Dresden Fetscherplatz (6 512| 5.42| 6.12| 6.42| 7.12| 7.42
Dresden Fetscherplatz (3 513| 5.43| 6.13| 6.43| 7.13| 7.43
Dresden Krhs. St. Joseph-Stift 514| 5.44| 6.14| 6.44| 714 7.44
Dresden StraBburger Platz 5.16| 5.46| 6.16| 6.46| 7.16| 7.46 8.21 8.51| 9.06| 9.21| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 517| 5.47| 6.17| 6.47| 717| 7.47 8.22 8.52| 9.07| 9.22| 9.37 9.52| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 519| 5.49| 6.19| 6.49| 7.19| 7.49 8.24 8.54| 9.09| 9.24| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55
Dresden Prager StraBe 521| 551 621| 651 7.21| 751 8.26 856| 9.11| 9.26| 942 957| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57
Dresden Webergasse 4.18| 4.48 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | I |
Dresden Postplatz (4) 4.20| 4.50 5.23| 5.53| 6.23| 6.53| 7.23| 7.53 8.28 8.58| 9.13| 9.28| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59
Dresden Schwimmhalle Freiberger Platz 421| 4.51 5.24| 5.54| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54 8.30 9.00| 9.15| 9.30| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 422| 452 5.25| 5.55| 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55 8.31 9.01| 9.16| 9.31| 9.47| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02
Dresden RosenstraBe 4.23| 4.53 5.26| 5.56| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56 8.33 9.03| 9.18| 9.33| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04
Dresden Oederaner StraBe 424\ 454 5.27| 5.57| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57 8.34 9.04| 9.19| 9.34| 9.50( 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 4.26| 4.56 5.29| 5.59| 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59 8.36 9.06| 9.21| 9.36| 9.52| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07
Dresden BlinaustraBe 427| 457 530/ 6.00| 6.30| 7.00f 7.30| 800 8.37 9.07| 9.22| 937| 953|10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08
Dresden Betriebshof Gorbitz 3.25| 3.55 5.12 8.15 8.45
Dresden SchlehenstraBe 3.27| 3.57 5.14 8.17 8.47
Dresden KirschenstraBe 3.28| 3.58 5.15 8.18 8.48
Dresden Merianplatz 3.29| 3.59 5.16 8.19 8.49
Dresden Amalie-Dietrich-Platz 3.30| 4.00 5.17 8.20 8.50
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. 3.32| 4.02 5.19 8.22 8.52
Dresden Koblenzer StraBe 3.33| 4.03 5.20 8.23 8.53
Dresden MalterstraBe 3.34| 4.04 5.21 8.24 8.54
Dresden Neuer Annenfriedhof 3.35| 4.05 5.22 8.25 8.55
Dresden Conertplatz 3.36| 4.06| 4.29| 4.59| 523/ 532| 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02| 8.26| 8.39| 8.56| 9.09| 9.24| 9.39| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10
Dresden Pennricher StraBe 3.37| 4.07| 4.30| 500 5.24| 533 6.03| 6.33| 7.03| 7.33| 8.03| 8.27| 8.40| 857| 9.10/ 9.25| 9.40| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11
Dresden Birkenhainer StraBe 3.38| 4.08| 4.31| 501| 525/ 534| 6.04| 6.34 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 8.28| 8.41| 858 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12
Dresden Altcotta 3.40| 4.10| 4.33| 5.03| 5.27| 536/ 6.06| 6.36| 7.06| 7.36| 8.06| 8.30| 8.43| 9.00| 9.13| 9.28| 9.43| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14
Dresden Ockerwitzer StraBe 3.41| 4.11| 4.34| 504| 528/ 537 6.07| 6.37| 7.07| 7.37| 8.07| 831| 8.44| 9.01| 9.14| 9.29| 9.44| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15
Dresden Cossebauder Str. 3.42| 4.12| 4.35| 505| 5.29| 538/ 6.08| 6.38| 7.08/ 7.38| 8.08| 8.32| 845| 9.02| 9.15| 9.30| 9.45| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17
Dresden Gottfried-Keller-Str. (2) 3.43| 4.13| 4.36| 5.06| 5.30| 5.39| 6.09| 6.39| 7.09] 7.39| 8.09| 8.33| 8.46| 9.03| 9.16| 9.31| 9.46| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18
Dresden Leutewitz 3.44| 4.14| 437| 5.07| 5.31| 540/ 6.10| 6.40| 7.10| 7.40| 8.10| 8.34| 8.47| 9.04| 9.17| 9.32| 9.47| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19
Dresden Leutewitz 3.45| 4.15| 4.38| 5.08| 5.32| 541| 6.11| 6.41| 7.11] 7.41| 8.11| 8.35 8.48| 9.05 9.18] 9.33| 9.48) 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20
SAMSTAG
Dresden Comeniusplatz 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34
Dresden StraBburger Platz 11.06| 11.21] 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40
Dresden Prager StraBe 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42
Dresden Postplatz (4) 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44
Dresden Schwimmhalle Freiberger Platz 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 11.17| 11.32] 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47
Dresden RosenstraB3e 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49
Dresden Oederaner StraBe 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 11.22| 11.37| 11.562| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52
Dresden BlinaustraBe 11.23| 11.38] 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53
Dresden Conertplatz 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55
Dresden Pennricher StraBe 11.26| 11.41] 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56
Dresden Birkenhainer StraBe 11.27| 11.42] 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57
Dresden Altcotta 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59
Dresden Ockerwitzer StraBe 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00
Dresden Cossebauder Str. 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02
Dresden Gottfried-Keller-Str. (2) 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03
Dresden Leutewitz 11.34]| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04
Dresden Leutewitz 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05
SAMSTAG
Dresden Comeniusplatz 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19
Dresden StraBburger Platz 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.22
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24
Dresden Prager StraBe 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26
Dresden Postplatz (4) 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.28
Dresden Schwimmhalle Freiberger Platz 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.30
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.31
Dresden RosenstraB3e 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.33
Dresden Oederaner StraBe 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19| 22.34
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.36
Dresden BlinaustraBe 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07 | 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07 | 22.22| 22.37
Dresden Conertplatz 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.39
Dresden Pennricher StraBe 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.25| 22.40
Dresden Birkenhainer StraBe 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.41
Dresden Altcotta 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.28| 22.43
Dresden Ockerwitzer StraBe 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.29| 22.44
Dresden Cossebauder Str. 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.30| 22.45
Dresden Gottfried-Keller-Str. (2) 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.31| 22.46
Dresden Leutewitz 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.32| 22.47
Dresden Leutewitz 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.33| 22.48

E =nur freitags

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 12 Dresden Comeniusplatz-Dresden Leutewitz J
SAMSTAG

Dresden Albert-Wolf-Platz
Dresden S-Bahnhof Dobritz
Dresden BreitscheidstraBe
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick
Dresden LassallestraBe
Dresden Prof.-Ricker-StraBe
Dresden Marienberger StraBe
Dresden RennplatzstraBe
Dresden RauensteinstraBe
Dresden Liebstédter StraBe
Dresden ZwinglistraBe
Dresden Karcherallee
Dresden LipsiusstraBe
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Dresden Comeniusplatz 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51 451 521| 551| 6.21| 6.51| 7.21| 7.51| 8.21
Dresden StraBburger Platz 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53 453| 5.23| 553| 6.23| 6.53| 7.23| 7.53| 8.23
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54 4.54| 524| 554| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 8.24
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56 456 5.26| 5.56| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.26
Dresden Prager StraBe 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58 458 5.28| 558 6.28| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.28
Dresden Postplatz (4) 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.00 5.00| 5.30| 6.00| 6.30| 7.00| 7.30| 8.00| 8.30
Dresden Schwimmhalle Freiberger Platz 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31 1.01 5.01| 5.31| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01| 8.31
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 23.02] 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.02 5.02| 532| 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02| 8.32
Dresden RosenstraBe 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03 5.03| 5.33| 6.03| 6.33| 7.03| 7.33| 8.03| 8.33
Dresden Oederaner StraBe 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04 5.04| 5.34| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 834
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36| 1.06| 1.21| 1.51| 221| 251 3.21| 3.51 5.06| 5.36| 6.06| 6.36| 7.06| 7.36| 8.06| 8.36
Dresden BiinaustraBe 23,07 2337 007 037 107 122| 152| 222| 252| 322| 352 507 537| 6,07| 637 707 737 807 837
Dresden Betriebshof Gorbitz 3.37| 4.07
Dresden SchlehenstraBe 3.39| 4.09
Dresden KirschenstraBe 3.40| 4.10
Dresden Merianplatz 3.41 4.11
Dresden Amalie-Dietrich-Platz 3.42| 412
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. 3.44| 414
Dresden Koblenzer StraBe 3.45| 4.15
Dresden MalterstraBe 3.46| 4.16
Dresden Neuer Annenfriedhof 3.47| 417
Dresden Conertplatz 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39| 1.09| 1.24| 1.54| 2.24| 2.54| 3.24| 3.54 3.48| 4.18| 4.39| 5.09| 5.39| 6.09| 6.39| 7.09| 7.39| 8.09| 8.39
Dresden Pennricher StraBe 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.40| 1.10| 1.25| 1.55| 2.25| 2.55| 3.25| 3.55 3.49| 4.19| 4.40| 5.10| 5.40/ 6.10| 6.40| 7.10/ 7.40| 8.10/ 8.40
Dresden Birkenhainer StraBe 23.11| 23.41| 0.11| 041 1.11| 1.26| 1.56| 2.26| 2.56| 3.26| 3.56 3.50| 4.20| 4.41| 511 541| 6.11| 6.41| 7.11| 7.41| 8.11| 8.41
Dresden Altcotta 23.13| 23.43| 0.13| 0.43| 1.13| 1.28| 1.58| 2.28| 2.58| 3.28| 3.58 3.52| 4.22| 4.43| 5.13| 5.43| 6.13| 6.43| 7.13| 7.43| 8.13| 8.43
Dresden Ockerwitzer StraBe 23.14| 23.44| 0.14| 0.44| 1.14| 1.29| 1.59| 229 2.59| 3.29| 3.59 3.53| 4.23| 4.44| 5.14| 5.44| 6.14| 6.44| 7.14| 7.44| 8.14| 8.44
Dresden Cossebauder Str. 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45| 1.15| 1.30| 2.00| 2.30| 3.00| 3.30| 4.00 3.54| 4.24| 4.45| 5.15| 545/ 6.15| 6.45| 7.15| 7.45| 8.15| 8.45
Dresden Gottfried-Keller-Str. (2) 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 0.46| 1.16| 1.31| 2.01| 2.31| 3.01| 3.31| 4.01 3.65| 4.25| 4.46| 5.16| 5.46| 6.16| 6.46| 7.16| 7.46| 8.16| 8.46
Dresden Leutewitz 23.17| 23.47| 0.17| 047 1.17| 1.32| 2.02| 2.32| 3.02| 3.32| 4.02 3.56| 4.26| 4.47| 5.17| 5.47| 6.17| 6.47| 7.17| 7.47| 8.17| 8.47
Dresden Leutewitz 23.18| 23.48| 0.18]| 048] 1.18] 1.33] 2.03| 2.33] 3.03] 3.33] 4.03 3.57| 4.27| 4.48| 5.18| 5.48| 6.18| 6.48| 7.18] 7.48| 8.18| 8.48
SONN- UND FEIERTAG

Dresden Comeniusplatz 8.49 9.19 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19
Dresden StraBburger Platz 8.51 9.21 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 8.52 9.22 9.52| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 8.54 9.24 9.54| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24
